21 JOULE XENON BEACONS
EExd(e), Weatherproof
XB4 Range
Introduction
These high output (21 Joule) beacons have
been designed for use in potentially explosive
atmospheres and harsh environmental
conditions. The marine grade alloy or stainless

240VAC H
254VAC J
Terminals & Type Code
*6 x 6mm2 (EExe) 6E
8 x 10mm2 (EExd) 8D
*UL and GOST not
available EExe.
Duty Label Code
None N
Yes Y
(Please specify)
Material Code
Stainless steel 0
Alloy 1
Lens Guard Code
None N
Yes Y
Initiate Options Code
 (XB4 only)
None A
Telephone B
Telephone & 2nd
Beacon/Sounder C
*Relay
(12V–48VAC/DC) D
*Relay
(12V–48VAC/DC) &
2nd Beacon/Sounder E
*Specify AC/DC voltage
➤ ➤
Certification Code
BASEEFA B
*UL UL
*UL (ordinary locations) ULW
GOST ‘R’ Exd G
*UL - available alloy or
 stainless steel.
- 24v d.c., 110v a.c.,
- 240v a.c. only.
➤
Certified Temperature:
UL –25°C to +70°C BASEEFA & GOST –50°C to +55°C (EExde).
–55°C to +55°C (EExd).